(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Vishal Kumar Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1577 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Apr 1999 Application Received | 26-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113904 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Online Database 28-05-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 BGV Team 28-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 31-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Vinay Gupta, Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 26-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Enroll No: 1158199 1158199

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2022-05 2022-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of University of

Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Online Database

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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FROS2025, 10:20

Annexure 1 (a)

Markshesl

University of Delhi

Examination Year 2021

Statement of Marks

Exam Roll No @ 1158199
SOL Roll Bo : 18=1-15-008500

Course | B.A (Hons.) Political Science
Student Name | VISHAL KUMAR

Part 1 Nl Father's Name | MARESH EUMAR
College Hame ; School of Open Learning Date of Printing: 28-May-2025
TH Max PR Max
Srio Paper Code Paper Name Part TH Marks saurks PR Marks e m
1 AL COLONIALISM AND MATIOMALISM IN INDHA 1 a0 100 o
2 AlT2 AN INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL THEORY 1 40" 100 o
3 AlT3 INDEAM POLITICAL THOUGHT 1 36 50 0
4 ASDT ENGLISH (LANCUAGE) 1 El 50 o
5 AS26 ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES IN INDIA 1 i0* 50 o
[3 B111 INCHAN GOVERNMENT AND POLITICS 2 64" 100 o
B112 COMPARATIVE POLITICS 2 46" 100 o
& &3 :::;hé:mwu RELATIONS AND GLOBAL 5 gi» e o
" i MODERN INDIAM LITERATURE - POEMS & SHORT i o i "
STORY
T BEIS DELHI - MEDIVIAL 2 3 50 o
i i TRADITIONS IN WESTERN POLITICAL PHILOSPHY 3 52 100 o
12 ciz2 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 3 43 100 1]
12 c13 INDEAS FOREGM POLICY 3 az 50 i}
33 — X (E} THE UNITED MATIONS AND CLOBAL § i i 5
COMNFLICTS
Srio Qulifying Paper Code Gualifylng Paper Name TH Marks |TH Max Marks| Paper Resuft
1 AL HINDH HICHER - (QUALIFYING) 22 50 P
g vt ol du o infinfoimarkshoed vz
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Emp Code: 1078560 1078560

From: 18-10-2024 18-10-2024

To: 18-05-2025 18-05-2025

Designation: Sr. Asso- Technical Support(U2) Sr. Asso- Technical Support(U2)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

155737 P.A

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by BGV Team of Tech Mahindra, found the
employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team
Report Verified Date: 28-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Dear Team,

PFA

From: Akshatha <ex-employment @goldguestsiobal.in>

Sent: 27 May 2025 14:37

To: "Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global' <jay@goldguestglobal.in>
Cc: garti @ goldquestglobal.in

Subject: Tech Mahindra - Vishal Kumar (1)-50-AMRSN-1577

Dear Sir,
Please help with Tech Mahindra Initiation

Candidate name — Vizhal Kumar

Tenure — October 18, 2024 to May 18, 2025
Emp 1D - 1078560

Designation — 5r. Asso-Technical Support (L12)
Salary — INR 155737 PA.

Best Regards
Akshatha Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist {Employment}

Mobile Number - BBA7545055
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Annexure 2 (b)

FENO5NZS 1527 about blank

Tech Ticket Details
Mahindra

L3
i

Ticket Number REQOO02E9522
Emplovee ID 1078560 1078560
- vishal
Emplovee Name Vishal Kumar Y
. Tech
) Tech Mahindra y
Emplovee Company Lid ﬁ:hmdm Apminie . Rl

Associate Consent File  Tech M pdf Approve  Reject

Date of Joining 10:18/2024 107182024 Approve  Reject

Last Working Day 05/18/2025 05/ 18/2025 Approve  Reject

Last held Band u2 U2 Appeove  Reject
Sr. Assp- Sr. Asso-

Last held Designation Technical Techmical Approve  Reject
Suppor Support
155737.000 490000000

Total Compensation IR R Approve  Reject

Dpdated by

Updated by

edated by

pdated by

Updated by

Updated by

system

SYySTem

Lystem

SYSTem

syztlem

system

Input provided iz

rejecting

sutomatically

autocmatically

sutomatically

automatically

sutomatically

automatically

mizmatched hence
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Pan Number: IQGPK2293R IQGPK2293R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided -1

Scoring Factors: Not Provided INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE
Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

&)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUNER: VISMHAL KUMAR DATE-ZT.05. 225
MEMBER ID: BEO0115010_KOL 12455 TIME: 10c5d: 11
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,13 23,16, 570

FILE NOT FOUND — YOUR ENQUIRY OM VISHAL KUMAR RETURMED NO CREDIT FILE.
ALL OF THE DETAILS REFLECTED IN THIS NO HIT CREDIT REPORT ARE THE DETAILS YOU ENTERED.

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
FAME WISHAL ELIMAR

DATE OF BiRTH: 14-04-19808 EENDER MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS

CHEDHNESHING = 1 1:  INSUFFIGIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with al keast one rade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 {High riek) to SO0 {kow risk}
Consumer not in CIBEL database of history clder than 35 months i

* At least one tradeline wih information updated in st 36 manths is equred.

IDENTIFICATION{S):

IDENTIFECATION TYPE IDENTIFRCATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (Panjle! IOCPK2283R
TELEPHONE(S):

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS "% DELHI DELHI 110065

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIENCE CODE, OATE REPORTECC2T-05-2025

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

END OF REFORT OMN VISHAL KUMAR

& H024 TransUnion CIBIL Limted. (Farmerty: Credit information Bureay {India ) Lirsbed ). Al nigivls resened PAGE 10F 2

Transiinion CIBIL CIN : UT2300MH2000PLC1 28358
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Annexure 3 (b)

Tr-'.:msUni-:.mg,hD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: VIZHAL KUMAR DATE 2705 2028

MEMBER ID: BS00115010_KOL 124858 TIME: 105411

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8, 13,2316 670

All infornaton contalmed in this credd report has bean collated by TransUnon CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided! submitted by

ita vanous membens"Members™), as part of pariodic data submission and Mambers ara requined 10 enaune SccUracy, compseleness and weracly of the
Information submitted . The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses is beat efforts to enswe
acclracy, completeness and veraciy of the information contained |n the Repot, and shall only be liable and | or responsible If any discrepancies are directly
aftributatie to TU CIBIL. The use of tis repodt is gevemed by the tedms and conditions: of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Miembears.

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formerty: Credit indarmation Burea (india ) Limitsd ). Al nghts esemed. PAGE 2 0F 2

TransUnion CIBIL CIN ! UTZ30MHI000PLC1 26359
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1577 GQ-AMRSN-1577

Candidate Name: Vishal Kumar Vishal Kumar

Date Of Birth: 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

Father Name: Naresh kumar Naresh kumar

Addressl: RZz-D2-9/10, shopping centre , peepal RZ-D2-9/10, shopping centre , peepal
wali gali ,Jeewan park , pankha road wali gali ,Jeewan park , pankha road
,Uttam nagar, New delhi -110059 ,Uttam nagar, New delhi -110059

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE coPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |EQ-M‘[R§NJ.’|'J'J’

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Vishal Kumar

FATHER NAME MNaresh kumar

DATE OF BIRTH 14-April-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT RZ-D2-9/10, shopping centre , peepal wali gali Jeewan park , pankha road ,Uttam

nagar, New delhi -110059

VERIFICATIOMN STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted againse the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nahare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informanion as per the public records avatlable. The informabon is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not able for any ace of ermor, omission, deletion or non publication of reconds of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
Adped

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Vishal Kumar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 36

Case ID GO-AMRSN-1577

Current Group Warld Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 27 May 2025 06:39 Case Created
Entity Type Iredividisal Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 36

Resolved Matches 36 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches 0
MaiTig Vishal Murmae
Date Priried I 200, phdt

Confidential

14 Apr 1989

27 May 2025 06:39
Mo

Yas

False: 36 Unspecified: O

Prinknd By Hamerher Xamar RISK
- PR ’m LSEG Wfusence
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Annexure 5 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

o8, MALE
SIC
o8, MALE
e
=% MALE . :
SiIC 1985 Mdy-2025 vt migmmateh 100%
08, MALE 2004, HD {1 - F S ‘Mudo-Reso  Date of Barth [
Sic 2003 May-2005 ] ismatch 100%
FALSE Wishad KU SEE4958 0H, BNONIDUAL MALE 19686, IRD MO 2= Aufn-Fess Dt of Birth Exad -
AR SIC 1665 My 2025 (] mismatch 1004
FALEE Wishal KL 4217850 A, NOMDBUAL  MALE 1980, IND Nooar Auto-Ress  Dwle of Bk Exact-
AR 8K 1958 My 2005 (=1 mismateh 100%
FALSE Vishad Kumar 7581131 08,  NOVIDUAL  MALE 1943 iND T AuioRess  Dale of Bk [e—
CHALIRASEA SIC 1982 Wiary-2025 et mismatch 100%
FALSE Vishal KL BAL45T1 08, MNOMIDUAL  MALE 001, IND R/ Unkmewn  NO MATCH Exnct-
AR i 2000 Wgy-2005 100%
FALSE Yishal KL TT4EIS2 08,  MOMDUAL  MALE IND NO 2T Linknowr MO MATCH Exact-
WAR SiC May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal KL TTa1ME 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND - 2T. Unknown  NO MATGH Eiaick -
AR SiC Moy 2025 1004,
FALSE Vighal KU BBA1048 O8,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 2T Lknowr MO MATCH B+
MAR SiC May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal KU B4B514Y LE  NOMDUAL  MALE iNE IND 2T Unkngwn  NO MATCH Exad-
MAR 51C May-2025 100%
FALSE Wighad KL TR 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1968, IND MO 2T Unkpiwr NG MATCH Exact-
MAR B 1959 May-2025 100%
FALSE bl KU 6588385 PEF  WHOMVIDUAL  MALE IND = - Unknown MO MATCH Exnct-
MAR Mary-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal KL 4692708 OB, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 2P Linknown  NO MATCH Exact-
AR SiC ay- 2025 00%
Harmg iahal Kumar
Trasy Prinagd 705 I0RE, DR
Prinad Oy Hemsndel Fumar RISK
Koy Wil Comeh m LSEG Rfuucence
2
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Annexure 5 (c)

FALSE ighal K 7304552 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 27 Unikncwn MO MATCH Exact-
MAR sic May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal MU 8181608 08,  INDMADUAL  MALE IND N 27 Linknoeen MO MATCH [
MAR S hay-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal KU TE17185 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 2T Urinawn RO MATCH Exact-
MAR i May.2025 100%
FALSE ishal MU TEB4TES 0B, INDAADUAL  MALE INDY N 2 Unikngmn MO BAKTEH Exthdt -
MAR Sic Blay- 2025 100%
FALSE Vital WU BO2E207 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 27 Uninown  NOMATCH Exaet-
MAR BiC May-2028 100%
FALSE Vishal ML TA25548 0B, INDRADUAL  MALE 18484, IND IND 2T Unkngwn MO BAATCH Exat -
MAR Sic 2000 May-FI25 100%
FALSE Vishal KU TAE5G21 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1998, D D 27 Uninown  NO MATCH Esiset -
AR e 2000 May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal WL TaRmOZ 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 27 Uniknown MO BATCH Exaet-
MR siC Blay-2025 100%
FALSE Wishal KU AG2EG1TT 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE D {1 T Unknown MO MATCH et -
MAR SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Vighal KU TH4 TRED LE  INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 27 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact-
MAR SiC Blay 225 100%,
FALSE ishal KU S548553 08, INDIVIDUAL = MALE IND Mo 27 Lisknown O MATCH Exaect~
MR S Mary-2025 100%
FALSE Vighal KU BI44450 08, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 27 Uniknawn SO MATCH Exact -
MAR SIC Bay-25 100%
FALSE Wiahs! KL TETTEM OB,  INDIVIDUAL =~ MALE IND WD 27 Unikngen MO MATCH Exac -
AR Sic My 2025 100%
FALSE ‘sl KLY E4544E9 08, INDIWVIDUAL  MALE IND N 27 Unknowti RO MATCH Exact -
MAR SIC hay-2025 100%
FALSE ishal KU TEAZS5E OB, NDVIDUAL  MALE o WD 2T Uninean MO MATCH Exiet -
AR 5C May-H025 100%
FALSE Vishal KU BATT1AS 08,  INDIVIDUWRL. MALE IND NG ar- Unanown WO MATCH st -
MAR SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE ‘Vighal KU 6911321 08, NDIIDUAL  MALE 1D IND 2T Uninowm N0 MATCH Exact-
MAR i May-2026 100%
Marrs Wisha! Kurnat
Daim Prinasd ET-D8-20S, Cdoal
Printed By Hamandur Buirer RISK
by et Dot m LSEG Rhusence
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Annexure 5 (d)

FALSE \ishal KL 5307161 OB NOOIDUAL MALE HD MO 27 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact
MAK -1 May-2025
FALSE Vishal KL 4S5EE1T DH, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (4] IND 27 Unknown N0 MATCH R
MAR 5 May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishal TANTI 5313038 o8 NDTIDLIAL hUALL MO =D 27 Unkngeam Exmcl
S0 May-2025 100%
FALSE Vishu HUM 7027458 OB,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE (4] KD 27 Unknown MO MATCH B
AR 5IC May-2025 P
Mg
Crasa Prinisd
Prinded By RISK
Digmp w LSEG Riisence
4
No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



Annexure 5 (e)

AUDIT

2T May 2025 08:39 I-Iamundrﬁw'nm’ 29 World-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

27 May 2025 06:39 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {Initial/Re- Baich
Screen Only)

27 May 2025 06:39 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Deskiop

Batch

NOTES

Adl Srsestamps in res export @re in UTS 2nd mary be 0 vansnoe with thee iocals me shown on fhe applcabon

Legal Mobce

The conbonts of thys record ane povabs and corfidenbal and should not be dscised 1o tird parties uniess: (1] the terms of your ageeemant with LEEG aflow you 1o
do 5o {ii] tee necord sulyec] reguests any data thad you mary hold on Sem and such data includes ther World-Check recoodt or (i) you are under some offer legal
ohiigation $o0 do =0 Yiou muust consider and abide by your own obligabons: (n relation o the data privecy ngivts of indeaduals and must noffy tham of your intenton

Io search against Wordd-Check and provide Shem wih imformation contained m e Wordd-Check privacy stabament. You shail not rely upon the content of this megan
withoul making independent checks. 1o werify the mformation contaned therein. infemation comeiaged is necessanly brief and should be read by you in the conlext of
Thee fulier detaiis availabie in the exiemal sounces fo which links are provided. The accuracy af te indormation found in ihe underdying souroes must be verfied wih
the record subject before any action is. taken and you should inform us f any irks to fhe souross ane roken. If This record contams regative alisgations, it should
be asmsmed thal such silegatons ane denind by #he subject. You should not draw any negative nferences aboit indriduals or enilies mensly becsuse they are
dentified in Se catabase. nor because thay are shosn as “Repeted being linked 10° others identifisd in tha dotaéacs: The ratura-of linkng vanes corsiderably
Many persons ane nchuced solely because they hold or havve held prominend poliical pesbons or are conmecied oo such ndrdeals.

Haims Yishal Kurmas

Davw Primied 062008, 0841

Pringod 8y Hamerdar ¥umar

Greap Wiorld Check LSE IHTELI.I'EEHCE
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Annexure 5 (f)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 ()

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (h)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (j)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (k)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (1)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (m)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1577 GQ-AMRSN-1577
Employee Id: 113904 113904
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

31-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Vishal Kumar Vishal Kumar
DOB 14-04-1999 14-04-1999
Post Graduation
Name of the Board / School IGNOU IGNOU
Course MA WA
Specialization / Major Political Science Political Science
Year of Passing 2023 2023
Gap Remarks: NA
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Delhi University Delhi University
Course BA BA
Specialization / Major Paolitical Science Political Science
Year of Passing 2021 2021
Gap Remarks: NA
12th
MName of the Board / School Central Board Of Secondary Education Central Board Of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2019 2019
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Annexure 6 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board [ School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Mil

Mil

Year of Passing

2017

2017

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Tech Mahindra

Tech Mahindra

Full Name of the Employee

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Date of joining - From

18-10-2024

18-10-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

18-05-2025

18-05-2025

Designation / Role

Sr. Associate technical support

5r. Associate technical support

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

Freedom Employability Academy

Freedom Employability Academy

Full Name of the Employee

Vishal Kumar

Vishal Kumar

Date of joining - From

01-10-2022

01-10-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-04-2024

01-04-2024

Designation / Role

English Facilitator

English Facilitator

Gap Remarks: NA
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1577 GQ-AMRSN-1577

Candidate Name: Vishal Kumar Vishal Kumar

Date Of Birth: 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

Father Name: Naresh kumar Naresh kumar

Addressl: RZ-D2-9/10, shopping centre, peepal RZ-D2-9/10, shopping centre, peepal
wali gali, Jeewan park, pankha road, wali gali, Jeewan park, pankha road,
Uttam nagar, New delhi -110059 Uttam nagar, New delhi -110059

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Vinay Gupta,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Vinay Gupta, Constable
Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSN-1577

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vishal Kumar

FATHER NAME Naresh kumar

DATE OF BIRTH 14-April- 1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT RZ-D2-9/10, shopping centre, peepal wali gals, Jeewan park, pankha road, Uttam
nagar, New delbd 110059

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Uttm Nagar Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 125-377425
VERIFICATION STATLUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025
VERIFIER MNAME AND DESIGNATION Mr, Vinay Gupta, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litiganion darabase theee is no Cral or Caminal case instiuted against the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The mformation s subgect m the scarch conducted withan the Jessdicoonal limaes of the Address of the
Candsdare provaded. Hence, this informaton is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As o the date of this search and as per the online htigason darabase theee is no Coal or Caminal case insooed agrinst the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The informanon is subgect @ the search conducted withun the Jursdicnonal maes of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in narre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condocted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public recornds avalable. The informaton is grined on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned 5 not liable for any act of ereor, omission, deleton or non peblication of records of the
conceened coure. This informanon may not be reared as @ Cemificate.

Wours Troly

AdJp-d

PALAY AGARWAL J
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: IQGPK2293R IQGPK2293R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

(2 ) e-Filing auive ansve . Callus v | @ English~
Incom Tax Department, Govemmint of India

Individual/HUF - Company - Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
IQGPK2293R VXXXXL KXXXR
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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